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Wettkampf-Nr. 22
50m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Women´s 50m Freestyle Heats

WPS World Series
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

26.861 Maria Carolina Gomes Santiago Comite Paralimpico Brasileiro1985(S12) BRA + 0.78 A 935
30.432 Karolina Pelendritou Cyprus National Paralympic Committee1986(S11) CYP + 0.70 A 883
27.293 Poppy Maskill British Swimming2005(S14) GBR + 0.81 A 823
28.144 Aurelie Rivard Swimming Canada1996(S10) CAN + 0.68 A 816
28.285 Mariana Gesteira Ribeiro Comite Paralimpico Brasileiro1995(S9) BRA + 0.69 A 806
28.296 Alessia Scortechini Italian Team1997(S10) ITA + 0.64 A 803
40.307 Lidia Vierra da Cruz Comite Paralimpico Brasileiro1998(S4) BRA A 795
40.838 Patricia Pereira dos Santos Comite Paralimpico Brasileiro1977(S4) BRA A 774
28.699 Lisa Kruger The Netherlands2000(S10) NED + 0.71 A 770
28.8010 Callie- Ann Warrington British Swimming2000(S10) GBR + 0.73 A 761
28.8411 Arianna Husicker Swimming Canada2003(S10) CAN + 0.67 B 758
30.8412 Alice Tai British Swimming1999(S8) GBR + 0.71 B 754
28.9213 Florianne Bultje The Netherlands1998(S9) NED + 0.73 B 753
28.8713 Lucilene da Silva Sousa Comite Paralimpico Brasileiro2000(S12) BRA + 0.70 B 753
30.8915 Cecilia Kethlen Jeronimo de 

Araujo
Comite Paralimpico Brasileiro1998(S8) BRA + 0.68 B 750

28.9316 Joanna Mendak NPC Poland1989(S13) POL + 0.63 B 725
59.0917 Maria Teresa Perales Fernandez FEDDF SPAIN1975(S2) ESP B 717
28.6318 Assya Maurin Espiau NPC France2006(S14) FRA + 0.67 B 713
35.0619 Mayara do Amaral Petzold Comite Paralimpico Brasileiro2002(S6) BRA B 705
29.5820 Katie Cosgriffe Swimming Canada2006(S10) CAN + 0.73 B? 702
29.5820 Susannah Kaul Estonian Paralympic Committee1999(S10) EST + 0.66 B? 702
29.6022 Chantalle Zijderveld The Netherlands2000(S10) NED + 0.68 RB 701
29.5823 María Delgado Fed Espanola Deportes Ciegos1997(S12) ESP + 0.60 RB 700
34.5624 Zharith Alejandra Rodriguez 

Silva
NPC Colombia2007(S7) COL Y 698

48.2125 Ellie Challis British Swimming2004(S3) GBR + 0.82 692
29.8226 Sarai Gascon Moreno FEDDF SPAIN1992(S9) ESP + 0.53 687
35.4427 Layre Orti Campos FEDDF SPAIN1993(S7) ESP + 0.53 655
33.7528 Analuz Pellitero Comite Paralimpico Argentino1997(S11) ARG + 0.68 647
36.2129 Sabine Weber-Treiber Österreichischer Behindertensportverband1979(S7) AUT 621
30.0230 Megan Neave British Swimming2003(S14) GBR + 0.80 618
34.5331 Nadia Soledad Baez Comite Paralimpico Argentino1989(S11) ARG + 0.77 604
33.2232 Abi Tripp Swimming Canada2001(S8) CAN + 0.61 603
31.2233 Daniela Gimenez Comite Paralimpico Argentino1992(S9) ARG + 0.51 599
37.4233 Mariana Guerrero Martinez NPC Colombia2010(S6) COL Y 599
31.3135 Karina Petrikovicova Team Slovakia1993(S12) SVK + 0.75 590
37.0536 Naomi Alejandra Ortiz Mendez Federación Mexicana DESRA2008(S7) MEX + 0.64 Y 587
31.4837 Aleksandra Ochtera NPC Poland2004(S9) POL + 0.70 584
31.5638 Cosima Reinicke Berliner Schwimmteam2003(S9) GER + 0.25 580
31.2039 Thea Lokebo Norwegian Swimming Federation2005(S13) NOR + 0.61 578
31.6440 Johanne Oeland Froekaer Denmark National Team2009(S9) DEN + 0.74 Y 575
31.7741 Zsofia Konkoly HUN Para Swim Team2002(S9) HUN + 0.67 568
30.9242 Danielle  Moi Singapore Team1999(S14) SGP + 0.55 566
37.9543 Lourdes Alejandra Aybar Diaz NPC Dominican Republic1988(S7) DOM + 0.86 552
32.0944 Kiara Godoy Team PARA Chile2002(S9) CHI + 0.60 551
42.8645 Agata Koupilova NPC Czechia1999(S5) CZE 542
34.5446 Vitoria Caroline da Silva Ribeiro Comite Paralimpico Brasileiro1999(S8) BRA + 0.71 536
32.4347 Camilla Bitz  Witt Denmark National Team2003(S9) DEN + 0.65 534
43.1648 Ana Elizabeth Noriega Comite Paralimpico Argentino1987(S5) ARG 533
32.5149 Suzie Pellis The Netherlands2007(S9) NED + 0.75 Y 530
32.7650 Camila  Haase CP Costa Rica2000(S9) CRC + 0.68 518
32.7350 Eva  Linhartova NPC Czechia2000(S10) CZE + 0.84 518
44.0452 Sumeyye Boyaci Turkiye Para Swimming National Team2003(S5) TUR + 0.78 507
39.2953 Nesbith Marlene Vazquez Mejia Comite Paralimpico Mexicano1999(S7) MEX 506
44.3554 Natalie Örkvist Team Finland1979(S5) FIN 498
33.4755 Briana Naomy Espinosa Mata CODE Jalisco2004(S9) MEX + 0.86 486
35.6855 Emilia Gabriela Gonzalez Chanes Comite Paralimpico Mexicano2001(S8) MEX + 0.85 486
36.0457 Eunyeong Lim Republic of Korea2000(S8) KOR + 0.70 472
41.2958 Natalya Zvyagintseva Kazakhstan1976(S6) KAZ 468
41.4559 Karla Francesca Bravo Gonzalez Team Mexico Paralisis Cerebral1998(S6) MEX 464
36.3660 Alma Valentina Jimenez Pinedo Comite Paralimpico Mexicano2009(S8) MEX + 0.78 Y 460
55.7561 Monique Schacher PluSport Behindertensport Schweiz1975(S4) SUI 415
35.6162 Hanna Arias Comite Paralimpico Uruguayo2010(S9) URU + 0.72 Y 403
45.1263 Gabriele Cepaviciūte Lithuanian Sports Federation for the Disabled2006(S6) LTU + 0.66 375
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 22 (50m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf - WPS World Series)
50.7264 Julia Masa Murillo FEDPC Spain1999(S5) ESP 356
46.4365 Nathee Phimsan NPC Thailand1998(S6) THA 349
51.7166 Karina Amayrany Hernandez 

Torres
Team Mexico Paralisis Cerebral1994(S5) MEX 339

41.9567 Cemre Ates Turkiye Para Swimming National Team2008(S11) TUR + 0.92 Y 337
38.0668 Iskra Dedivanovic Montenegro2008(S9) MNE + 0.68 Y 330
38.2669 Francisca Neiman Team PARA Chile2003(S9) CHI + 0.75 325

1:03.7970 Ana Laura Morales Lopez CODE Jalisco2004(S4) MEX 317
1:12.0371 Veronka Guirenko ISR Paralympic Team1998(S3) ISR 310

44.6272 Nadezhda Rak NPC Kyrgyz Republic1975(S11) KGZ + 0.93 280
53.8073 Lorena Elizabeth Puente Torres Comite Paralimpico Mexicano2004(S6) MEX 241
55.5374 Nomuun Khurel Mongolian Para Swimming2006(S6) MGL 223
55.5975 Nadine Lüthi PluSport Behindertensport Schweiz1996(S7) SUI + 0.87 212

2:22.8776 Beyza Nur Sezgin Turkiye Para Swimming National Team1999(S3) TUR 78
DSQIeva Kazlauskyte Lithuanian Sports Federation for the Disabled2009(S10) LTU

WPS 11.1.5 10:15

WDRHanna Polishchuk Ukraine2004(S4) UKR
WDRJenisha Kadayat Nepal1996(S6) NEP
WDRMaely Chevallier NPC France2004(S14) FRA
WDRMaria Kalpakidou NPC Greece1985(S3) GRE
WDRPamella Cristina Cruz de 

Andrade
Comite Paralimpico Brasileiro1993(S7) BRA

WDRTully Kearney British Swimming1997(S5) GBR

WPS World Series Youth
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

34.561 Zharith Alejandra Rodriguez 
Silva

NPC Colombia2007(S7) COL Y 698

37.422 Mariana Guerrero Martinez NPC Colombia2010(S6) COL Y 599
37.053 Naomi Alejandra Ortiz Mendez Federación Mexicana DESRA2008(S7) MEX + 0.64 Y 587
31.644 Johanne Oeland Froekaer Denmark National Team2009(S9) DEN + 0.74 Y 575
32.515 Suzie Pellis The Netherlands2007(S9) NED + 0.75 Y 530
36.366 Alma Valentina Jimenez Pinedo Comite Paralimpico Mexicano2009(S8) MEX + 0.78 Y 460
35.617 Hanna Arias Comite Paralimpico Uruguayo2010(S9) URU + 0.72 Y 403
41.958 Cemre Ates Turkiye Para Swimming National Team2008(S11) TUR + 0.92 Y 337
38.069 Iskra Dedivanovic Montenegro2008(S9) MNE + 0.68 Y 330

DSQIeva Kazlauskyte Lithuanian Sports Federation for the Disabled2009(S10) LTU
WPS 11.1.5 10:15

IDM Offene Wertung
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

28.431 Maria Paula Barrera Zapata NPC Colombia2001(S10) COL + 0.76 A 791
28.462 Elena Krawzow Berliner Schwimmteam1993(S12) GER + 0.63 A 786
28.633 Naomi Maike Schwarz SC Potsdam1994(S12) GER + 0.69 A 772
41.044 Tanja  Scholz PSV Neumünster1984(S4) GER A 766
28.945 Lisa Ballauf Berliner Schwimmteam2006(AB) GER + 0.72 A 633
45.186 Gina Böttcher SC Potsdam2001(S4) GER + 0.52 A 632
29.157 Finja Wiegand SC Delphin Aalen2009(AB) GER + 0.72 A 619
30.868 Johanna Döhler Berliner Schwimmteam2010(S13) GER + 0.51 A 597
37.499 Verena Schott BPRSV1989(S6) GER A 596
34.9510 Sharit Vanessa Yunque 

Fernandez
NPC Colombia2005(S11) COL + 0.78 A 583

37.5911 Charlotte Kast Berliner Schwimmteam2008(S7) GER + 0.84 J 566
32.5812 Letizia-Lee Lehr Berliner Schwimmteam2005(S10) GER + 0.79 RA 526
32.7113 Pia Sophie Huppertz BSG Aachen 19262002(S9) GER RA 520
35.0514 Mira Jeanne Maack Berliner Schwimmteam2004(S8) GER + 0.52 513
33.0715 Marie Seidel WSV Dieburg2007(S10) GER + 0.85 J 502
39.4215 Sara del Pilar Vargas Blanco NPC Colombia2006(S7) COL + 0.38 502
33.3617 Annika Lekon BSG Espelkamp2003(S9) GER + 0.71 491
33.6518 Neele Labudda Hanse SV Rostock2003(S12) GER + 0.70 475
33.9419 Lena Cornelissen SG-Bayer2000(S9) GER + 0.75 466
38.3920 Larissa Nakabayashi Rossi 

Langamer
MARKSWINM/NAURU1998(S11) BRA + 0.82 440

36.9721 Laura Carolina Gonzalez 
Rodriguez

NPC Colombia1999(S8) COL + 0.69 437

33.8622 Judith Pein SG PSV-MFZK Schwerin2008(S14) GER + 0.78 J 431
32.9723 Charlotte Hallermann Ahlener Sportgemeinschaft ´932006(AB) GER + 0.75 428
38.7824 Janine Gallisch Alstersport1981(S11) GER + 0.72 426
35.1525 Lilli Beate Jungkuntz Team Bayern2005(S12) GER + 0.65 417
35.2826 Matilda Süggel SV Schwerte 062011(S10) GER + 0.57 J 414
43.0927 Tabea Teschauer Berliner Schwimmteam2006(S7) GER + 0.74 402
34.8428 Sigridur Anita Sveinsdottir Itrottafelag fatladra i Reykjavik2001(S14) ISL + 0.85 395
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 22 (50m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf - IDM Offene Wertung)
35.8529 Astri Lillebo Walsh Norwegian Swimming Federation2008(S10) NOR + 0.64 J 394
36.2230 Havin Islek SG-Bayer2008(S10) GER + 0.71 J 382
35.6031 Lena Schof Schwimmclub Wörth2011(AB) GER + 0.67 J 340
38.6832 Leonie Mai 1. Lübecker Schwimmverein2012(S9) GER + 0.37 J 315
36.6033 Johanna  Heidemann BSG Espelkamp1999(AB) GER + 0.82 312
37.7634 Charlotte Emmrich WSV Dieburg2007(S14) GER + 0.88 J 310
39.0635 Lara Simin Kirschbaum Alstersport2001(S10) GER + 0.67 305
49.8336 Tiffany Schmatloch Rüsselsheimer Schwimm-Club 19542012(S6) GER J 293
39.9337 Tina  Deeken SSF Obernkirchen1976(S9) GER 286
40.3438 Moana Schöll Team Bayern2011(S10) GER + 0.50 RJ 277
40.5039 Moana Schneeberger PluSport Behindertensport Schweiz2008(S9) SUI + 0.78 RJ 274
51.4140 Nisanur Kocabas TuS Wagenfeld2012(S6) GER RJ 271
51.1241 Mirza Sopp Alstersport1971(S7) GER + 0.97 262
39.1942 Lilian Fahß Hanse SV Rostock2012(AB) GER + 0.80 254
42.4843 Melina Carolin  Schirrmacher TSB Flensburg2008(S9) GER + 0.89 237
40.6244 Skadi-Elisabeth Glander MFZK-Schwerin2009(AB) GER + 0.71 228
55.9145 Darja Balkova PARA Swimming Prague2008(S7) CZE 209
47.5946 Alessia Tina Kollmer Team Bayern2011(S8) GER 205
44.6847 Tessa Nothnick USV Halle2010(S14) GER + 0.44 187
45.1948 Hannah Spriewald MFZK-Schwerin2012(AB) GER + 0.86 166
48.3649 Friederike Füllgraf VfL Osnabrück2010(AB) GER + 0.70 135 ENM

1:11.7150 Moana Bochicchio PluSport Behindertensport Schweiz2003(S6) SUI 117 ENM
56.0751 Frida Mathea Loth PSV Stralsund2011(S9) GER + 0.77 103

2:59.4052 Elin Imhof PluSport Behindertensport Schweiz2007(S4) SUI 40 ENM
WDRFinja Oelmann VSB 1980 Magdeburg2008(S6) GER
WDRJanina Breuer BPRSV1998(S14) GER
WDRLavinia Schroth Team Bayern2009(AB) GER
WDRNela Zdenka Kuiper PARA Swimming Prague2009(S8) CZE

IDM Jugendwertung
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

29.151 Finja Wiegand SC Delphin Aalen2009(AB) GER + 0.72 A 619
30.862 Johanna Döhler Berliner Schwimmteam2010(S13) GER + 0.51 A 597
37.593 Charlotte Kast Berliner Schwimmteam2008(S7) GER + 0.84 J 566
33.074 Marie Seidel WSV Dieburg2007(S10) GER + 0.85 J 502
33.865 Judith Pein SG PSV-MFZK Schwerin2008(S14) GER + 0.78 J 431
35.286 Matilda Süggel SV Schwerte 062011(S10) GER + 0.57 J 414
35.857 Astri Lillebo Walsh Norwegian Swimming Federation2008(S10) NOR + 0.64 J 394
36.228 Havin Islek SG-Bayer2008(S10) GER + 0.71 J 382
35.609 Lena Schof Schwimmclub Wörth2011(AB) GER + 0.67 J 340
38.6810 Leonie Mai 1. Lübecker Schwimmverein2012(S9) GER + 0.37 J 315
37.7611 Charlotte Emmrich WSV Dieburg2007(S14) GER + 0.88 J 310
49.8312 Tiffany Schmatloch Rüsselsheimer Schwimm-Club 19542012(S6) GER J 293
40.3413 Moana Schöll Team Bayern2011(S10) GER + 0.50 RJ 277
40.5014 Moana Schneeberger PluSport Behindertensport Schweiz2008(S9) SUI + 0.78 RJ 274
51.4115 Nisanur Kocabas TuS Wagenfeld2012(S6) GER RJ 271
39.1916 Lilian Fahß Hanse SV Rostock2012(AB) GER + 0.80 254
42.4817 Melina Carolin  Schirrmacher TSB Flensburg2008(S9) GER + 0.89 237
40.6218 Skadi-Elisabeth Glander MFZK-Schwerin2009(AB) GER + 0.71 228
55.9119 Darja Balkova PARA Swimming Prague2008(S7) CZE 209
47.5920 Alessia Tina Kollmer Team Bayern2011(S8) GER 205
44.6821 Tessa Nothnick USV Halle2010(S14) GER + 0.44 187
45.1922 Hannah Spriewald MFZK-Schwerin2012(AB) GER + 0.86 166
48.3623 Friederike Füllgraf VfL Osnabrück2010(AB) GER + 0.70 135 ENM
56.0724 Frida Mathea Loth PSV Stralsund2011(S9) GER + 0.77 103

2:59.4025 Elin Imhof PluSport Behindertensport Schweiz2007(S4) SUI 40 ENM
WDRFinja Oelmann VSB 1980 Magdeburg2008(S6) GER
WDRLavinia Schroth Team Bayern2009(AB) GER
WDRNela Zdenka Kuiper PARA Swimming Prague2009(S8) CZE

IDM Jugend C
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

35.281 Matilda Süggel SV Schwerte 062011(S10) GER + 0.57 J 414
35.602 Lena Schof Schwimmclub Wörth2011(AB) GER + 0.67 J 340
38.683 Leonie Mai 1. Lübecker Schwimmverein2012(S9) GER + 0.37 J 315
49.834 Tiffany Schmatloch Rüsselsheimer Schwimm-Club 19542012(S6) GER J 293
40.345 Moana Schöll Team Bayern2011(S10) GER + 0.50 RJ 277
51.416 Nisanur Kocabas TuS Wagenfeld2012(S6) GER RJ 271
39.197 Lilian Fahß Hanse SV Rostock2012(AB) GER + 0.80 254
47.598 Alessia Tina Kollmer Team Bayern2011(S8) GER 205
45.199 Hannah Spriewald MFZK-Schwerin2012(AB) GER + 0.86 166
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 22 (50m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf - IDM Jugend C)
56.0710 Frida Mathea Loth PSV Stralsund2011(S9) GER + 0.77 103

IDM Jugend B
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

29.151 Finja Wiegand SC Delphin Aalen2009(AB) GER + 0.72 A 619
30.862 Johanna Döhler Berliner Schwimmteam2010(S13) GER + 0.51 A 597
40.623 Skadi-Elisabeth Glander MFZK-Schwerin2009(AB) GER + 0.71 228
44.684 Tessa Nothnick USV Halle2010(S14) GER + 0.44 187
48.365 Friederike Füllgraf VfL Osnabrück2010(AB) GER + 0.70 135 ENM
WDRLavinia Schroth Team Bayern2009(AB) GER
WDRNela Zdenka Kuiper PARA Swimming Prague2009(S8) CZE

IDM Jugend A
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

37.591 Charlotte Kast Berliner Schwimmteam2008(S7) GER + 0.84 J 566
33.072 Marie Seidel WSV Dieburg2007(S10) GER + 0.85 J 502
33.863 Judith Pein SG PSV-MFZK Schwerin2008(S14) GER + 0.78 J 431
35.854 Astri Lillebo Walsh Norwegian Swimming Federation2008(S10) NOR + 0.64 J 394
36.225 Havin Islek SG-Bayer2008(S10) GER + 0.71 J 382
37.766 Charlotte Emmrich WSV Dieburg2007(S14) GER + 0.88 J 310
40.507 Moana Schneeberger PluSport Behindertensport Schweiz2008(S9) SUI + 0.78 RJ 274
42.488 Melina Carolin  Schirrmacher TSB Flensburg2008(S9) GER + 0.89 237
55.919 Darja Balkova PARA Swimming Prague2008(S7) CZE 209

2:59.4010 Elin Imhof PluSport Behindertensport Schweiz2007(S4) SUI 40 ENM
WDRFinja Oelmann VSB 1980 Magdeburg2008(S6) GER

IDM Masters I
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

41.041 Tanja  Scholz PSV Neumünster1984(S4) GER A 766
38.782 Janine Gallisch Alstersport1981(S11) GER + 0.72 426
39.933 Tina  Deeken SSF Obernkirchen1976(S9) GER 286

IDM Masters II
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

51.121 Mirza Sopp Alstersport1971(S7) GER + 0.97 262

Nationale Wertung
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

28.461 Elena Krawzow Berliner Schwimmteam1993(S12) GER + 0.63 A 786
28.632 Naomi Maike Schwarz SC Potsdam1994(S12) GER + 0.69 A 772
41.043 Tanja  Scholz PSV Neumünster1984(S4) GER A 766
28.944 Lisa Ballauf Berliner Schwimmteam2006(AB) GER + 0.72 A 633
45.185 Gina Böttcher SC Potsdam2001(S4) GER + 0.52 A 632
29.156 Finja Wiegand SC Delphin Aalen2009(AB) GER + 0.72 A 619
30.867 Johanna Döhler Berliner Schwimmteam2010(S13) GER + 0.51 A 597
37.498 Verena Schott BPRSV1989(S6) GER A 596
31.569 Cosima Reinicke Berliner Schwimmteam2003(S9) GER + 0.25 580
37.5910 Charlotte Kast Berliner Schwimmteam2008(S7) GER + 0.84 J 566
32.5811 Letizia-Lee Lehr Berliner Schwimmteam2005(S10) GER + 0.79 RA 526
32.7112 Pia Sophie Huppertz BSG Aachen 19262002(S9) GER RA 520
35.0513 Mira Jeanne Maack Berliner Schwimmteam2004(S8) GER + 0.52 513
33.0714 Marie Seidel WSV Dieburg2007(S10) GER + 0.85 J 502
33.3615 Annika Lekon BSG Espelkamp2003(S9) GER + 0.71 491
33.6516 Neele Labudda Hanse SV Rostock2003(S12) GER + 0.70 475
33.9417 Lena Cornelissen SG-Bayer2000(S9) GER + 0.75 466
33.8618 Judith Pein SG PSV-MFZK Schwerin2008(S14) GER + 0.78 J 431
32.9719 Charlotte Hallermann Ahlener Sportgemeinschaft ´932006(AB) GER + 0.75 428
38.7820 Janine Gallisch Alstersport1981(S11) GER + 0.72 426
35.1521 Lilli Beate Jungkuntz Team Bayern2005(S12) GER + 0.65 417
35.2822 Matilda Süggel SV Schwerte 062011(S10) GER + 0.57 J 414
43.0923 Tabea Teschauer Berliner Schwimmteam2006(S7) GER + 0.74 402
36.2224 Havin Islek SG-Bayer2008(S10) GER + 0.71 J 382
35.6025 Lena Schof Schwimmclub Wörth2011(AB) GER + 0.67 J 340
38.6826 Leonie Mai 1. Lübecker Schwimmverein2012(S9) GER + 0.37 J 315
36.6027 Johanna  Heidemann BSG Espelkamp1999(AB) GER + 0.82 312
37.7628 Charlotte Emmrich WSV Dieburg2007(S14) GER + 0.88 J 310
39.0629 Lara Simin Kirschbaum Alstersport2001(S10) GER + 0.67 305
49.8330 Tiffany Schmatloch Rüsselsheimer Schwimm-Club 19542012(S6) GER J 293
39.9331 Tina  Deeken SSF Obernkirchen1976(S9) GER 286
40.3432 Moana Schöll Team Bayern2011(S10) GER + 0.50 RJ 277
51.4133 Nisanur Kocabas TuS Wagenfeld2012(S6) GER RJ 271
51.1234 Mirza Sopp Alstersport1971(S7) GER + 0.97 262
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 22 (50m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf - Nationale Wertung)
39.1935 Lilian Fahß Hanse SV Rostock2012(AB) GER + 0.80 254
42.4836 Melina Carolin  Schirrmacher TSB Flensburg2008(S9) GER + 0.89 237
40.6237 Skadi-Elisabeth Glander MFZK-Schwerin2009(AB) GER + 0.71 228
47.5938 Alessia Tina Kollmer Team Bayern2011(S8) GER 205
44.6839 Tessa Nothnick USV Halle2010(S14) GER + 0.44 187
45.1940 Hannah Spriewald MFZK-Schwerin2012(AB) GER + 0.86 166
48.3641 Friederike Füllgraf VfL Osnabrück2010(AB) GER + 0.70 135 ENM
56.0742 Frida Mathea Loth PSV Stralsund2011(S9) GER + 0.77 103
WDRFinja Oelmann VSB 1980 Magdeburg2008(S6) GER
WDRJanina Breuer BPRSV1998(S14) GER
WDRLavinia Schroth Team Bayern2009(AB) GER

Nationale Jugendwertung
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

29.151 Finja Wiegand SC Delphin Aalen2009(AB) GER + 0.72 A 619
30.862 Johanna Döhler Berliner Schwimmteam2010(S13) GER + 0.51 A 597
37.593 Charlotte Kast Berliner Schwimmteam2008(S7) GER + 0.84 J 566
33.074 Marie Seidel WSV Dieburg2007(S10) GER + 0.85 J 502
33.865 Judith Pein SG PSV-MFZK Schwerin2008(S14) GER + 0.78 J 431
35.286 Matilda Süggel SV Schwerte 062011(S10) GER + 0.57 J 414
36.227 Havin Islek SG-Bayer2008(S10) GER + 0.71 J 382
35.608 Lena Schof Schwimmclub Wörth2011(AB) GER + 0.67 J 340
38.689 Leonie Mai 1. Lübecker Schwimmverein2012(S9) GER + 0.37 J 315
37.7610 Charlotte Emmrich WSV Dieburg2007(S14) GER + 0.88 J 310
49.8311 Tiffany Schmatloch Rüsselsheimer Schwimm-Club 19542012(S6) GER J 293
40.3412 Moana Schöll Team Bayern2011(S10) GER + 0.50 RJ 277
51.4113 Nisanur Kocabas TuS Wagenfeld2012(S6) GER RJ 271
39.1914 Lilian Fahß Hanse SV Rostock2012(AB) GER + 0.80 254
42.4815 Melina Carolin  Schirrmacher TSB Flensburg2008(S9) GER + 0.89 237
40.6216 Skadi-Elisabeth Glander MFZK-Schwerin2009(AB) GER + 0.71 228
47.5917 Alessia Tina Kollmer Team Bayern2011(S8) GER 205
44.6818 Tessa Nothnick USV Halle2010(S14) GER + 0.44 187
45.1919 Hannah Spriewald MFZK-Schwerin2012(AB) GER + 0.86 166
48.3620 Friederike Füllgraf VfL Osnabrück2010(AB) GER + 0.70 135 ENM
56.0721 Frida Mathea Loth PSV Stralsund2011(S9) GER + 0.77 103
WDRFinja Oelmann VSB 1980 Magdeburg2008(S6) GER
WDRLavinia Schroth Team Bayern2009(AB) GER

https://www.titanium-sportservice.de Berlin (GER) created 01.06.2024 10:27


